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THE FUNFAIR. EXACTLY LIKE YOU DON'T REMEMBER.

HOW TO ORDER

We do love our games, but with menus like ours, the biggest
challenge might just be deciding what to choose...

To place your order, simply roll on up to one of our street
food kitchens or bars, or scan the QR code at your table.
If ordering via the app, we'll deliver your drinks,
but you'll need to collect your food —
you'll receive an SMS notification when it's ready.

Got pre-paid food or drinks tokens? Use your RFID card to
redeem them at any of the bars or kitchens.

CHEERS!




O TAP

Bear Goggles Lager 4.1%
Cruzcampo 4.4%
Birra Moretti 4.6%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Beavertown Gamma Ray 5.4%

£6.90

£7.20

£7.40

£7.50

£7.65

Brixton Coldharbour Lager 4.5%

Brixton Reliance Pale Ale 4.2%
Inch’s Medium Apple Cider 4.5%

Guinness 4.2%

Lucky Saint 0.5%

CARNS & BOTTLES

]
U Birra Moretti 4.6%
]
U Desperados 5.9%
]
U Heineken 5%
]
U Heineken 0.0 0.05%
]
U Lucky Saint 0.5%
]
U Sol 4.4%
@ Hooch 4%

£5.50

£5.90

£5.50

£4.85

£5.50

£5.50

£5.75

Old Mout Cider, 4%
Berries & Cherries

—

Old Mout Cider, 4%
Kiwi & Lime
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Old Mout Cider,

]

U Pineapple & Raspberry 4%

Brixton Atlantic APA 5.4%

Brixton Low Voltage 4.3%
Session IPA

Beavertown Bloody ‘Ell 5.5%

Blood Orange IPA

£7.50

£7.65

£7.00

£7.50

£6.70

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50



WHITE WIKE

LIGHT & EASY TO DRINK 175ml 250ml Boftle
2022 Macabeo £6.50 £9.25 £27.50

Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain

Crisp with peach and citrus notes, from southern Spain

2022 Monopolio Pinot Grigio £8.00 £11.00 £32.00
Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, Italy

A smooth green apple serenade from northern Italy

2022 Vinho Verde £9.00 £11.75 £35.00
Quinta Azevedo, Portugal

Tropical beach vibes from Portugal, with a cheeky touch of citrus

LA LITTLE MORE INTERESTING —l 175ml  250ml Bottle

2022 Grillo £9.25 £1250 £37.00
Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy

Sicilian sunshine in every sip. Peach, lemon and basil

2022 Chardonnay £9.50 £13.50 £40.00
Mas La Chevaliére, Languedoc, France

Velvety peaches and apricots, with tropical notes

2022 ‘The Holy Snail’ Sauvignon Blanc £10.25 £14.25 £42.50
TYDY, Val de Loire, France

Divine grapefruit and elderflower, from the Loire Valley

THE SERIOUS STUFF 175ml 250ml Bottle

2022 Marlborough Classic Riesling £55.00
Framingham, New Zealand

Soakings of fresh melon and orange with a zippy acidity

2021 Chablis ‘St. Martin’ £80.00
Domaine Laroche, Burgundy, France

Limestone purity with a hint of orchard fruits. French finesse




RED WINE

( LIGHT & FRUITY J 175ml

2022 Merlot / Corvina £6.50
Ponte Pietra, Veneto, Italy

Cherries, plums, and Italian sun in a bofttle

2021 Vinho Regional Lisboa Tinto £7.00
Evaristo, Portugal

A rich red with a hint of Lisbon spice. Pure Portuguese soul

2021 Pinot Noir £9.50
Mas La Chevaliére, Languedoc, France

An elegant blend of strawberries, cherries, and raspberries

A LITTLE MORE INTERESTING 175ml

2021 Mendoza Malbec £8.50
Kaiken Clasico, Argentina

Dark berries and a hint of smokiness

2022 Frappato £9.25
Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy

A fragrant Sicilian garden - light in body with cherries and roses

2022 ‘Pour Ma Gueule’ Itata Valley

Clos des Fous, Chile

A rebellious Chilean, with wild berries and spice

THE SERIOUS STUFF 175ml

2022 "Petit Ours™ Cotes-du-Rhéne

Matthieu Barret, Southern Rhone, France

Any wine with a bear on its label gets our vote, especially one this good
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon
No Fine Print, California, USA

Blackcurrants with a touch of vanilla. Heavenly.
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250ml

£9.25

£10.00

£13.50

250ml

£11.50

£12.50

250ml
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Bottle

£27.50

£29.50

£39.00

Bottle

£34.00

£37.00

£45.00

Bottle

£62.00

£70.00



ROSE

DRY & ZESTY 175ml 250ml  Bottle

2022 "R" Rosato £7.00 £9.50 £28.00
Alpha Zeta, Veneto, Italy

A flirty Italian rosé, with balanced sweetness and acidity

2022 MclLaren Vale Grenache Rosé £11.00 £15.25 £45.00
Willunga 100, South Australia

Pale pink rosé from Down Under, with delicate raspberries and strawberries

2022 Chateau Beaulieu ‘Cuvée Alexandre’ £48.00
Coteaux d’Aix-en-Provence, France

Dry, French and very pale - a perfect Céte de Provence rosé

2022 ‘Studio’ by Miraval Rosé £55.00
Cotes de Provence, France

Created in homage to the recording studio where Pink Floyd recorded The Wall

SPARKLING

NV Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry £7.50 £40.00
Ca' di Alte, Veneto, Italy

Lively, fruity and fresh

2021 Wild Idol Alcohol-Free Sparkling Rosé £60.00
Rheinhessen, Germany

Alcohol-free but bursting with fresh berries, peaches and apples

2018 Classic Cuvée Brut £65.00
Rathfinny Wine Estate, Southern England

Superb English sparkling wine from the hills of Sussex

CHAMPAGNE "

NV Piper-Heidsieck Cuvée Brut £13.00 £75.00
Champagne, France

Marilyn Monroe’s Champagne of choice

NV Piper-Heidsieck Rosé Sauvage £98.00
Champagne, France

Think strawberries dipped in stardust. Perfect for any celebration



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS
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Popcorn Old Fashioned £11.25
Rum + popcorn = what's not to love?

Don Q Gold Rum, Nixta Corn Liqueur,
Angostura bitters, popcorn

Popping Picante £11.25

Pop it like it's hot

Pueblo Viejo Blanco Tequila,

triple sec, lime, chili, popping candy
£12.50

Toffee Apple Martini
Fairground delight on bonfire night

East London Vodka, Avallen
Calvados, caramel, bonfire smoke

Citrus Love A-Fair £11.50
Citrus liquor with a sprinkle of glitter

Ketel One Citron, passion fruit,
Cinzano White, lemon, lime,
grapefruit soda

Helter Skelter £10.75
Slide into a world of gin & marshmallows

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Giffard
Créme de Mure, créme de cassis,
cranberry, lemon, marshmallow
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INDULGERT
WIRTER COCKTAILS

WE The Teacup

-

Margate Shake £11.75

Will have you in Dreamland

Ketel One Vodka, Caffé Borghetti,
Solo Coffee, milk, topped with white
chocolate foam & sprinkles

£11.75

= Deceivingly boozy... will have you spinning

Louis Royer VS, Giffard Créme de
Cacao, Giffard chocolate syrup,
citrus, oat chocolate foam
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.-+ | OFF THE SAUCE? |

Non-alc versions of all our cocktails are
available for £9 using Lyre's & Everleaf

non-alcoholic Spirits

Sucker Punch £11.25

A knock-out for any rum lover

Bounty Spiced Rum, Doppelgédnger
Aperitivo, apricot, pineapple, lemon

Skittle Sour £12.50

Taste the boozy rainbow

Skittle-infused East London Vodka,
vanilla, citrus, Skittles

Fizz & Floss £11.25
Proven to enhance your Insta

Tanqueray London Dry Gin,
Prosecco, citrus, candy floss

Blackpool Pleasure Peach £11.75

Life's peachy oop North

Tanqueray Sevilla, peach, lemon
juice, orange juice, mandarin &
ginger soda, rock sweets

Rocket Man £11.50
| guess that's why they call it the booze

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, Blend
Passion Fruit Liqueur, passion fruit
foam, silver metallic powder

White Chocolate Pornstar £12.00

Sweet mother of God. YES.

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, passion
fruit, pineapple, lemon, white
chocolate

Chocolate Orange Negroni £11.75

Bitter, boozy, and bangin’

Tanqueray London Dry Gin,
Doppelgédnger Aperitivo, 1757
Vermouth, Triple Sec, Giffard
Créme de Cacao

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff



CLASSIC
COCKTAILS
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Pornstar Martini £11.50

‘Cause you're filthy

JJ Whitley Vanilla Vodka, passion fruit,
pineapple juice, Prosecco

Mojito £11.25
Blurred limes

Don Q Cristal Rum, minf, lime, soda

Paloma £11.50

An East London fave, best drunk in socks
& Birkenstocks

Pueblo Viejo Blanco Tequila, grapefruit,
lime, agave

<
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Espresso Martini £11.50
If you're having one, I'll have one

Caffé Borghetti, Ketel One Vodka,

Solo Coffee Concentrate

Strawberry Mojito £11.25

Sweet dreams are made of these

Don Q Cristal Rum, strawberry purée, lime

Bloody Mary £11.00

Fair of the dog

Baller Chilli Bacon Vodka, spiced
fomato mix, celery

FAIRGROUND SLUSHIES

Please note, slushies are served with edible straws,

The Goldfish - For 2 to Share £20.00
Serving equivalent to a pint
In loving memory of all fairground

goldfish RIP

Southern Comfort Black, Giffard
Blue Curacao, pineapple liqueur,
lemon, lime

Frozen Margarita £11.25
Shake that tushie & drink that slushie

Pueblo Viejo Blanco Tequila, lemon,
lime, agave nectar

which contain gelatine.

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff



SHOTS

Jagerbomb
Caffé Borghetti

Sheep Dog Peanut Butter
Whiskey

25%

35%

SPIRITS

(Prices do not include mixer)

[am]

Tanqueray London Dry
Tanqueray Sevilla
Tanqueray No.10
Tanqueray Rangpur

Warner's Rhubarb

Ketel One

Ketel One Citron
JJ Whitley Vanilla

Ciroc

Ciroc Classic Blue, Green Apple,
Red Berry

Aluna Coconut Rum
Appleton Estate Signature
Appleton Estate 8yo
Appleton Estate 12yo
Myers's Dark Rum

East London Rum

Chairman's Reserve Spiced

47.3%
41.3%
47.3%
47.3%

40%

40%
40%
38%
35%

37.5%
40%
43%
43%
40%
40%
40%

£6.50

Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

£4.50 Antica Sambuca

£4.50

£5.25
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.25

£6.00
£5.50
£6.25

£5.25
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.00

Classic, Black, Raspberry

Hendrick’s
Hendrick’s Neptunia
East London Gin
Aviation

Doghouse Renegade

Portobello Road Potato

East London Vodka
Doghouse Baller Original

Doghouse Baller Chilli Bacon

Bounty Spiced

Bounty White

Bounty Gold

Don Q Cristal

Don Q Gold

Don Q Oak Barrel Spiced

33%

38%

41.4%
43.4%
40%
42%
42%

40%
40%
40%
40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
45%

U

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50
£7.00
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25

£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.25
£5.25
£6.00



Bulleit Bourbon
Bulleit Bourbon 10yo
Bulleit Rye

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Gold

Johnnie Walker Blue

BRANDY

Louis Royer

Burnt Faith

| TEQuILA & MEZCAL ]

Pueblo Viejo Blanco
El Suefio Blanco
El Sueiio Reposado

Casamigos Blanco

45%

45.6%

45%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

40%

38%

38%

40%
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£5.25

£7.75

£5.00

£6.00

£8.00

£20.50

£5.75

£7.25

£5.75

£6.00

£6.00

£10.00

Lagavulin 16yo
Oban 14yo
Talisker 10yo
Abasolo
Glendalough

Bearface

Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Casamigos Reposado
Montelobos Mezcal

Ojo de Tigre Mezcal

43%

43%

45.8%

43%

42%

41%

40%

40%

40%

43%

37%

£13.00

£10.75

£7.50

£7.50

£6.50

£6.25

£6.00

£15.35

£11.75

£6.75

£6.25
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Non-alc versions of all our cocktails are
available for £9 using Lyre's & Everleaf
non-alcoholic Spirits

[wine |

2021 Wild Idol Alcohol-Free
Sparkling Rosé

Rheinhessen, Germany
Bursting with fresh berries, peaches and apples

0% £60.00

M@@K‘E’M LS

Secret Garden £7.00
'<—~, Apple juice, lime, vanilla, Franklin &
Sons Elderflower & Cucumber Tonic
£7.00

’ Bubblegum Burst

Bubblegum, apple juice, lime,
Franklin & Sons Raspberry Lemonade

=)

Lucky Salnt (on tap) 0.5%

Lucky Saint (bottle) 0.5%

Heineken 0.0 (bottle) 0.05%
SPIRITS

Warner's Pink Berry 0%

Tanqueray 0.0% 0%

' Sunsets & Soleros

] Lemon, pineapple juice, passionfruit,

=)

Franklin & Sons Orange & Grapefruit,
white chocolate foam

SOFT DRINRKS

Franklin & Sons Soft Range

Raspberry Lemonade £4.00
Elderflower Lemonade £4.00
Ginger Beer £4.00
Orange & Grapefruit £4.00
Coca Cola / Diet Coke £3.25/ £3.95
On-tap

Lemonade £3.25/ £3.95
On-tap

The Lords of Water (440ml can) £3.50

Still / Sparkling

Franklin & Sons Tonics & Mixers
Natural Indian / Light

Mallorcan

Sicilian Lemon

Ginger Ale

Pink Grapefruit

Elderflower

Mandarin

Kick Energy

Fruit Juices
Orange, Apple, Cranberry, Pineapple

HOT DRINKS —

Coffee & Hot Chocolate

Americano, Espresso, Double Espresso,
Macchiato, Cappuccino, Latte, Flat White,
Hot Chocolate

£3.50

Tea

Early Grey, English Breakfast,
Lemon & Ginger, Peppermint

£6.00
£5.50
£4.85

£5.50
£5.25

£7.00

£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£3.50
£3.25

£3.00



BURGER&BEYOND

BURGERS Doug,,
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Cheeseburger £11.00 single/ £14.00 double
Our signature dry-aged beef patty, double American cheese,
smoky mayo, onion
Bacon Butter Burger £12.00 single/ £15.00 double
Our signature dry-aged beef patty, double American cheese,
crispy pancetta bacon, burnt butter mayo, onion
Hot Honey £12.00
Fried chicken, candied red chillies, hot honey, ranch, siracha butter,
crinkle pickles
The Korean Chick ‘n’ Dip (VE) £12.00
Vegan chick ‘n' burger dipped in Korean sauce, gochujang mayo,
fermented radish, sesame and miso slaw
Vegan Mushroom Raclette (VE) £12.00

Panko crusted mushroom patty, melted vegan raclette, caramelised
onion, green leaves, vegan smoked garlic mayo

SIDES

Dirty Tots £6.95

American-style ‘tater tots’ with ranch, hot sauce, bacon, parmesan, chives

Truffle Tots £6.95

American-style ‘tater tots’ with truffle aioli, parmesan, sage

Fries (VE) £4.00

Sauces £1.00
Burnt Butter Mayo (V), Gochujang Mayo (Ve), Hot Sauce (V), Vegan Ranch (Ve)

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff



PIZZA NAPOLETANA

PIZZA NAPOLITANA

Large Garlic Bread with Cheese or Tomato (V) £8.90 / £7.90

Margherita* £10.90
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte mozzarella, basil, Grana Padano, EV. olive oil

Bufala mozzarella (switch +£2.50)

Portobello* £12.90
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, portobello mushroom, basil, oregano, sea salt,

Grana Padano, garlic oil

Salame £12.90
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, Grana Padano, salame Napoli, basil, EV. olive oil
Calabrese £12.90

San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, basil, EV. olive oil, Grana Padano, spicy ‘nduja sausage

(soft Calabrian sausage that melts into the pizza)

Cinghiale £13.50
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, wild boar salame, ‘nduja, roquito peppers,

Grana Padano, fresh chilli, basil, EV. olive oil

Agnello Vegana (VE) £13.90
San Marzano tomato, plant-based lamb, garlic roasted tenderstem broccoli, kalamata olives,

basil cheese sauce

Carni £13.90
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, Grana Padano, salame finocchiona, salame picante,

wild boar salame, basil, EV. olive oil

Tripple Pepperoni £14.90
San Marzano tomato, fior di latte, Calabrian pepperoni, Napoli pepperoni,

British pepperoni, chilli honey, stracciatella (burrata heart)

SIDES, EXTRAS & DIPS

Caesar Salad £6.50
Baby Gem lettuce, Caesar dressing, rosemary and garlic croutons, Grana Padano shavings, chives
Caprese Salad £6.50

Beef tomatoes, cherry tomatoes, bufala mozzarella, fresh basil, EV. olive oil, balsamic glaze

Additional Toppings

Veggies: mushroom, red onion, roquito peppers +£1.50
Meats: wild boar salame, salame picante, ‘nduja, salami Napoli, Calabrian pepperoni,

Napoli pepperoni, British pepperoni +£2.50
Vegan cheese: switch for no charge, or add for +£2.50

Dips
Garlic Aioli (V), ‘Nduja Aioli, Chilli Honey (V) / All Three £2.00/ £5.00

*Our Grana Padano is not vegetarian

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff



TAcos 2 TACOS £10.00 | 3 TACOS £12.00

All tacos are gluten-free and served on a corn tortilla

We serve Halal meat “ 1

Beef Quesa Birria (GF)

Slow-cooked pulled beef with melted cheese, onions, salsa roja, coriander, beef dipping consommé

1ACog

Chicken Adobo (GF)

Pulled chicken thighs in a thick and smokey chipotle adobo (sauce), pink onions, salsa verde,
coriander, lime

Fish Baja

Lightly floured deep fried coley with shredded lettuce, pico de gallo, avocado & lime crema, mixed cress

Mushroom Vegano (VE)

Crispy fried mushrooms, refried beans, kale, garlic aioli, coriander, mixed cress, lime

BURRITOS ::1:0

All burritos are wrapped in a flour tortilla

Beef Quesa Birria

Slow-cooked pulled beef with melted cheese, refried beans, rice, guacamole, pink onions, leftuce,
pico de gallo, salsa roja

Chicken Adobo

Smoked chipotle chicken thighs with melted cheese, refried beans, rice, guacamole, pink onions, lettuce,
pico de gallo, salsa verde

Fish Baja

Fried coley with melted cheese, refried beans, rice, guacamole, pink onions, lettuce, pico de gallo,
salsa verde

Mushroom Vegano (VE)

Crispy fried mushrooms with melted cheese, refried beans, rice, guacamole, pink onions, lettuce, pico de gallo,
garlic aioli

SIDES DIPS & SAUCES

Nachos Small (1-2 people) £5.00 No Problem - Salsa Roja _g (VE) £1.50
One Problem - Salda Verde g _#(VE) £1.50
Large (3-4 people) £8.00 v,y problems - Mango Habanero _j_#_j (VE) £1.50
Guacamole (VE) £3.00

Homemade corn tortilla chips, cheese, avocado & Avocado & lime crema £1.50

lime crema, pico de gallo, pink onions, coriander

i £4.00
Sweet Potato Fries (VE) CHURROS £6.00
Sweet potato fries, chilli hibiscus salt,
vegan garlic aioli With chocolate sauce or dulce de leche sauce

If you have any allergies, please speak to a member of staff



| EAT.
DRINK.

AND BE A

KID AGAIN.










